LICENSE

BL21-00225
BL21-00235
BL21-00238
BL21-00244
BL21-00245
BL21-00246
BL21-00247
BL21-00248
BL21-00250
BL21-00251
BL21-00252
BL21-00261
BL21-00253
BL21-00254
BL21-00255
BL21-00256
BL21-00257
BL21-00258
BL21-00259
BL21-00262
BL21-00263
BL21-00269
BL21-00270
BL21-00264
BL21-00265
BL21-00267
BL21-00268
BL21-00275
BL21-00276
BL21-00271
BL21-00272
BL21-00273
BL21-00277
BL21-00279
BL21-00280
BL21-00281
BL21-00278
BL21-00284
BL21-00285

COMPANY

PLAYERS CLUB SPORTS CARDS

BRAUN INDUSTRIES, INC.

PACIFIC MEDICAL, INC.

C.E.L.L. SOLUTIONS LLC

PETRICHOR PRODUCTIONS

CALAMITY JANE'S NAIL STUDIO

THREE DIMENSIONAL CONTRACTING, LLC
CONTRACTORS ELECTRIC, LLC
SPLENDID WAX AND SKIN

PARAMOUNT SUPPLY COMPANY
PARAMOUNT SUPPLY CO - WAREHOUSE
BRIDGE CITY RENOVATORS LLC
OVERKILL HOME REPAIR LLC

MOUNTAIN TOP HOME SERVICES LLC
ACTIVE MEDICAL

ONE ROCK SECURITY CONSULTING

AT YOUR SERVICE CLEANING AND HANDYMAN

ROWELL FLORAL

KGO, LLC DBA KAYCHA LABS OREGON
GIRL YOU PRETTY LLC

HELIX INFORMATION SERVICES
OREGON FIVE STAR ENTERPRISES LLC
SISKIYOU BIOSURVEY, LLC

A & C E- COMMERCE LLC

SMITH CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
GROOMING BY KINDRA

WASHINGTON ROOFING COMPANY
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES BY MARRIOTT LL
OREGON LANDSCAPING PROS, LLC
DRY CANYON COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
GLOBAL ELECTRIC INC

NEW MAPS MENTAL HEALTH, LLC
CASTELLANO, CHAD QUINTON/ S STAR TAXI
SIGNS DELIVERED

RANDALL THEATRE COMPANY
TRANQUILITY CANVASES

MILAM, CHRIS

ROGUE VALLEY LAWN

OGDEN, KENNETH J. ARCHITECT, LLC

NEW BUSINESS LICENSE
Apr-21

ADDRESS

2390 W MAIN ST, STE E
BRAUN BRUSH COMPANY
1700 N CHRISMAN RD
2023 LAWNRIDGE

2180 MILFORD DR

1575 INVERNESS DRIVE
PO BOX 1278

PO BOX 22233

709 N PHOENIX RD

P. O. BOX 1309

PO BOX 1309

16817 SW CYNTHIA ST
225 COTTAGE ST

PO BOX 711

135 W MAIN

729 BEEKMAN AVENUE
2030 BROOKHURST #49
1838 INGLEWOOD DR
540 E VILAS STE F

1431 BEEKMAN AVE

PO BOX 1547

1947 CLAXTER RD NE
265 BALL RD

3416 DURST STREET
PO BOX 1405

622 CRATER LAKE AVE
1700 SW HWY 18

PO BOX 693

164 SE G STREET

4585 SW 21 ST, STE 102
PO BOX 162

639 PALM ST

1010 GARFIELD ST

724 S CENTRAL AVE STE 213C
16 N. FRONT ST

1883 VALLEY VIEW DR
214 S. ATHST

2960 AVENUE A

3922 PIEDMONT

CITY
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
TRACY
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MERLIN
EUGENE
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
BEAVERTON
JACKSONVILLE
ROSEBURG
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CENTRAL POINT
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
SALEM

EAGLE POINT
MEDFORD
EAGLE POINT
MEDFORD
MCMINNVILLE
BEND
GRANTS PASS
REDMOND
NORTH PLAINS
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CENTRAL POINT
WHITE CITY
MEDFORD

STATE
OR
OR
CA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

ZIP

97501
97501
97504
97504
97501
97504
97526
97402
97504
97501
97501
97007
97530
97471
97501
97501
97504
97504
97502
97501
97501
97301
97524
97501
97524
97504
97128
97709
97526
97756
97133
97501
97501
97501
97501
97504
97502
97503
97504

PHONE

5415313406
5417086264
5416082478
6616607363
5412271601
5416598397
5412615491
5413432222
5416016832
5417769157
5417769157
5036869598
5415124177
5413014589
8668305777
5306323813
7203051891
5417728900
5416668744
5419990890
5417724692
9412737323
5418218648
8885707994
5418908365
5412452949
5034727663
5417286509
5413264470
5415045491
5036475650
5413013951
5414145418
5419167446
5416908810
5412455952
5412927465
5412004980
5419512900

LICENSE TYPE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
LEASED STATION
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
MARIJUANA
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
LEASED ST.
COMMERCIAL
LIQUOR
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
DRIVERS
LEASED STATION
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
HOME BASED
HOME BASED



BL21-00286
BL21-00290
BL21-00291
BL21-00287
BL21-00288
BL21-00293
BL21-00294
BL21-00295
BL21-00292
BL21-00296
BL21-00298
BL21-00299
BL21-00300
BL21-00301
BL21-00302
BL21-00305
BL21-00306
BL21-00307
BL21-00308
BL21-00309
BL21-00310
BL21-00311
BL21-00304
BL21-00314
BL21-00315
BL21-00319
BL21-00320
BL21-00316
BL21-00328
BL21-00329
BL21-00330
BL21-00331
BL21-00322
BL21-00325
BL21-00335
BL21-00336
BL21-00337
BL21-00338
BL21-00334

CITIZEN LASH & BROW

SOUTHERN OREGON SCRAPPING LLC

RV COUNTRY

ESPECIALLY FOR YOU FLORAL

CUTTING EDGE PLUMBING & MECHANICAL
EXTREME BRUSH LLC

HIGH DESERT UTILITIES

PROFESSIONAL UNDERGROUND SERVICES, INC.

ROGUE VALLEY PRESSURE WASHING
NORTH PACIFIC MECHANICAL LLC
ROGUE PICNICS LLC

EXAMWORKS

CRATER HYPNOSIS

AERO CONSULTING

BROOKER ELECTRIC, LLC

KEY MOVING AND TRANSPORT
EVERGREEN MONEYSOURCE MORTGAGE
ALBA GROUP, THE

SHERRY JACKSON PERSONAL TRAINING
POWERSOURCE TELECOM INC
DAMASCUS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
FINDLEV LLC.

ENERGY ELECTRIC, LLC

LOMAKATSI RESTORATION PROJECT
DEACON CONSTRUCTION, LLC
LEGGINGS AND BEYOND DBA SERUS LLC
SIMPLY BENTO & BUBBLE TEA
JENKINS, KELLY/ALTERATION CENTER
LEBLEU, INGRID

TERRY, RACHEL

JARRARD, STEPHANIE

KIMREY, SARAH

SELF MADE INK TATTOO COMPANY
PATRIOT ROOFING LLC

MISENER, MATTHEW RR

BUDREAU, MICHAEL / KIMBERLY RR
WEST, MARIAN RR

BUMGARDNER, WILLIAM/ RODNEY
SUPAPORN, JOHNSON

16 N RIVERSIDE AVE STE 203
736 SUMMIT AVE #2

4635 CRATER LAKE HWY

2746 ORCHARD HOME DR
1104 N 12TH AVE

1894 S OBENCHAIN RD

63309 NELS ANDERSON RD
PO BOX 2641

1717 DRAGON TAIL PL

9735 SW SUNSHINE COURT #800
1873 ORANGEWOOD

700 E MAIN ST STE 112

328 S CENTRAL AVE, STE 108B
3390 BRITT AVE

1950 SW BADGER AVE STE 101
106 LINCOLN ST C

15405 SE 37TH ST, STE # 200
613 MARKET STREET

3588 BRANNON DR

3060 N LASY EIGHT CT #2-499
26280 SE WALLY RD

1467 SISKIYOU BLVD #2024
27118 NE 10TH AVE

PO BOX 3084

901 NE GLISAN STREET, STE 100
1668 SW 173RD TERRACE

PO BOX 288

259 E BARNETT RD A

58 QUINCE STREET

3468 W MAIN ST

2384 STONEFIELD WY

2384 STONEFIELD WY

828 S CENTRAL AVE #3

620 N HASKELL UNIT 14

2384 STONEFIELD WY

349 MARY BEE

2010 KINGS HWY

1136 W 8TH

PO BOX 3161

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
WALLA WALLA
EAGLE POINT
BEND
EUGENE
MEDFORD
BEAVERTON
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
REDMOND
MEDFORD
BELLEVUE
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
WASILLA
BORING
ASHLAND
RIDGEFIELD
ASHLAND
PORTLAND
BEAVERTON
ROGUE RIVER
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CENTRAL POINT
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CENTRAL POINT

OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
AK
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

97501
97501
97504
97501
99362
97524
97701
97402
97504
97005
97504
97501
97501
97501
97756
97501
98006
97504
97504
99654
97009
97520
98642
97520
97232
97006
97537
97501
97501
97501
97501
97504
97504
97520
97501
97504
97501
97501
97502

5416228383
5418798016
5416866044
5419737242
5095250557
5419511452
5416785365
5413432238
5414999409
5039993383
5037560867
4048369012
5415008835
5417784400
5415265860
5414207206
4259748500
5419738973
5416462384
9076313433
5036636909
5412295007
3602723394
5414880208
5032978791
9712975507
5414503609
5417728535
5417737205
5412271801
5412626912
5412616912
5412928453
5416719002
5412616912
5412618833
3104564419
5412616913
5418210729

COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
HOME BASED
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
FOOD VENDOR
LEASED STATION
RENTAL REG.
RENTAL REG.
RENTAL REG.
RENTAL REG.
LEASED STATION
HOME BASED
RENTAL REG.
RENTAL REG.
RENTAL REG.
RENTAL REG.
RENTAL REG.



